Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect
Ratio)
Case
Length
(A)

(B6)
Top Black
Masking
(B8)
Case
Width
(C)
Case End
to Screen
(C1)
Distance
between case
and the wall
(C2)
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8
TE135VW2 135"(4:3) 125.4 108.0 116.7 120.9 95.5 81.0 88.8 93.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
TE100HW2-E36 100"(16:9) 109.0 87.2 96.6 104.4 95.5 49.0 88.8 93.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 36.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
TE110HW2 110"(16:9) 113.4 95.9 104.5 108.9 70.4 53.9 63.7 68.4 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
TE120HW2 120"(16:9) 122.3 104.6 113.3 117.8 73.3 58.8 66.6 71.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
TE150HW2 150"(16:9) 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 88.0 73.5 81.3 86.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
TE135VW2 135"(4:3) 3185 2743 2963 3070 2425 2057 2255 2375 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE100HW2-E36 100"(16:9) 2768 2214 2454 2653 2425 1245 2255 2375 96 120 170 914 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE110HW2 110"(16:9) 2880 2435 2655 2765 1788 1370 1618 1738 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE120HW2 120"(16:9) 3107 2657 2877 2992 1862 1494 1692 1812 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10